## **Donation for the New Building Fund Campaign for Kannon Temple of Nevada**

## ネバダ観音寺新本堂・庫裏建築資金へ奉納

To donate to the Building Fund, please complete the following information:

	一括奉納 I am giving a one-time donation o	f \$	
	分割納入 I am pledging to give \$	$_{\square}$ $\square$ monthly $\square$ semi-annually $\square$ annually	
氏名	Name:	申し込み日 Date:	
住所	Address:		
電話番号 Phone:		Email:	
祈願又は回向 Your Prayers or In Memory of:			
チッ	チックに Building Fund とご記入の上、下記に郵送下されば幸甚です:		

チックに Building Fund とご記入の上、下記に郵送下されば幸甚です:

Please make checks payable to Kannon Temple of Nevada with the notation **Building Fund** and send payment along with this form to:

**Kannon Temple of Nevada** 1600 E. Sahara Ave. Las Vegas, NV 89104

## For questions call:

Kannon Temple of Nevada at (702) 866-5956 or email: kannontemplenv@gmail.com

Kannon Temple of Nevada is recognized by the Internal Revenue Service as a 501(c)3 Non Profit Religious Foundation. Your contribution to our Building Fund is tax-deductible to the extent of the law. All donors will receive acknowledgement letter.